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Start : 14:00, End : 14:30

1 LIPPERT Dennis GER Team RAVENOL Endurance Motorsport 1 SSP600 Yamaha YZF-R6 3 - - 5
2 BUCHNER Marc GER 2 SSP600 Yamaha YZF-R6 3 0.181 0.181 4
3 TESSELS Wayne NED 3 SSP600 Yamaha YZF-R6 2 1.120 0.939 4
4 MÜLLER Henrik GER Kawasaki Schnock Team Motorex 4 SSP600 Kawasaki ZX-6R 3 1.734 0.614 4
5 TOPARIS Tom AUS 5 SSP600 Yamaha YZF-R6 3 1.766 0.032 4
6 KROEZE Sander NED 6 SSP600 Yamaha YZF-R6 3 2.123 0.357 4
7 RUBIN Daniel GER Rubin Racing Team 7 SSP600 Yamaha YZF-R6 2 2.863 0.740 3
8 ENDERLEIN Max GER Freudenberg WorldSSP ACADEMY 8 SSP600 Yamaha YZF-R6 2 3.977 1.114 4
9 BEINLICH Christoph GER 9 SSP600 Kawasaki ZX-6R 2 4.679 0.702 4

10 MERCKELBAGH Milan NED 10 SSP600 Yamaha YZF-R6 2 5.126 0.447 3
11 WAGNER Sandro GER Rubin Racing Team 11 SSP600 Yamaha YZF-R6 2 5.249 0.123 4
12 BOES Guus NED 12 SSP600 Yamaha YZF-R6 2 5.270 0.021 4
13 KOHNEN Tom BEL 1 STK600 Yamaha YZF-R6 2 5.400 0.130 4
14 LIPPERT Marco GER Team RAVENOL Endurance Motorsport 2 STK600 Yamaha YZF-R6 2 5.781 0.381 4
15 NODERER Gabriel GER 13 SSP600 Kawasaki ZX-6R 2 5.864 0.083 3
16 FURTER Sandro SUI Kawasaki Schnock Team Motorex 14 SSP600 Kawasaki ZX-6R 3 6.384 0.520 4
17 MICHEL Kevin GER 3 STK600 Yamaha YZF-R6 2 6.605 0.221 4
18 OVERBEEKE Joep NED 4 STK600 Yamaha YZF-R6 2 6.642 0.037 3
19 SCHMIDT Jan GER 5 STK600 Yamaha YZF-R6 2 6.707 0.065 3
20 BEHMER Per GER Rubin Racing Team 6 STK600 Yamaha YZF-R6 2 6.741 0.034 3
21 DUBLIN Ian MYS 15 SSP600 Yamaha YZF-R6 2 7.029 0.288 4
22 FETZ Marco GER 16 SSP600 Yamaha YZF-R6 2 7.135 0.106 7
23 VUGRINEC Martin CRO UNIOR Racing Team 17 SSP600 Yamaha YZF-R6 2 7.357 0.222 3
24 VAN DER VALK Vasco NED 18 SSP600 Yamaha YZF-R6 2 7.375 0.018 3
25 THAM Dustin GER 7 STK600 Yamaha YZF-R6 2 7.857 0.482 4
26 LAURIEN Kevin GER 8 STK600 Yamaha YZF-R6 3 7.913 0.056 4
27 BINGISSER Severin SUI Kawasaki Schnock Team Motorex 19 SSP600 Kawasaki ZX-6R 2 8.231 0.318 4
28 STRÖHLEIN Stefan GER 9 STK600 Yamaha YZF-R6 2 8.362 0.131 4
29 GEENEN Come BEL 20 SSP600 Yamaha YZF-R6 2 9.550 1.188 3
30 GÖTZ Michael GER 10 STK600 Yamaha YZF-R6 2 10.686 1.136 3
31 STICH Philipp GER 11 STK600 Yamaha YZF-R6 3 10.866 0.180 4
32 FRÖDE Paul GER ADAC Sachsen e.V. 12 STK600 Honda CBR 600 RR 2 14.616 3.750 7
33 BENZ Moritz GER 13 STK600 Yamaha YZF-R6 2 16.341 1.725 4
34 JENKNER Moritz GER Pzmotorsport Racespare.com 14 STK600 Yamaha YZF-R6 0 - - 2
35 MAIER Nico GER Rubin Racing Team 15 STK600 Yamaha YZF-R6 0 - - 2

36 RUBIN Dominik GER Rubin Racing Team 21 SSP600 Yamaha YZF-R6 0 - - 0
37 TRUMMER Julian AUT 22 SSP600 Yamaha YZF-R6 0 - - 0
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